
I) SHARE HOLDING PATTERN ( Equity Share Capital Breadkup as Percentage of Total Equity

% Change 

during the 

year

Category of 

Shareholder

Demat Physical Total % of Total 

Shares

Demat Physical Total % of 

Total 

(A) Promoter 

1 Indian

(a) Individuals/ HUF

(b) Central Government(s)

(c) State Government(s)

(d) Bodies Corporate
3000890 0 3000890 50.01 3000890 0 3000890 50.01 0.00

(e) Bank/Financial Institutions

(f)  Others

Sub Total(A)(1) 3000890 0 3000890 50.01 3000890 0 3000890 50.01 0.00

2 Foreign

a NRIs-Individuals

b Other-Individuals

c Bodies Corporate  

d Bank/Financial Institutions

e Any Others

Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter     and 

Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

3000890 0 3000890 50.01 3000890 0 3000890 50.01 0.00

(B) Public shareholding

1 Institutions

(a) Mutual  Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(b) Bank/Financial Institutions 74846 20000 94846 1.58 100270 20000 120270 2.00 1.19

(c) Central Government(s)
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(d) State Government(s)

(e) Venture  Capital Funds 

(f) Insurance Companies 925000 0 925000 15.42 782975 0 782975 13.05 1.19

(g) Foreign Institutional Investors (FII) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(h) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(i) Other (specify)

(j) Foreign Portfolio Investors 190030 0 190030 3.17 193464 0 193464 3.22 (-)0.15

Sub-Total (B)(1) 1189876 20000 1209876 20.16 1076709 20000 1096709 18.28 (+)1.04

B 2 Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate 238426 6000 244426 4.07 296894 6020 302914 5.05 (_)1.36

i) Indian

ii) Overseas

(b) +

i. Individual shareholders holding 

nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh 1315376 183460 1498836 24.98 1354033 173440 1527473 25.46 (+)0.79

ii. Individual shareholders holding 

nominal   share capital in excess of Rs. 1 

lakh. 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(c)  Other (specify)

1 NRI 25241 15500 40741 0.68 42901 15500 58401 0.97 (-)0.52

2 Clearing Member 5191 0 5191 0.09 13593 0 13593 0.23 (+)0.05

3 OCB

4 Trust 40 0 40 0.00 20 0 20 0.00 0.00

5

Sub-Total (B)(2) 1584274 204960 1789234 29.82 1707441 194960 1902401 31.71 (-)1.04

.

(B)
Total         Public Shareholding (B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2) 2774150 224960 2999110 49.99 2784150 214960 2999110 49.99 0.00

TOTAL (A)+(B) 5775040 224960 6000000 100.00 5785040 214960 6000000 100.00 0.00

(C) Shares  held  by Custodians  for GDRs  

& ADRs 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL ( A )+( B )+( C ) 5775040 224960 6000000 100.00 5785040 214960 6000000 100.00 0.00
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III) Change in Promoter's Shareholding (please specify if there is no change

Sl.No. No.of Shares % of total shares of the 

Company

No.of Shares % of total shares of the Company

At the beginning of the year 3000890 50.01 3000890 50.01

Date wise increase/decrease in Promoters Share 

holding during the year specifying reason for 

increase/decrease (e.g.allotment/transfer/bonus 

sweat equity etc ):

At the end of the year 3000890 50.01

Shareholding at the beginning of the year - 

01.04.2019

Cumulative Shareholding during  the year  - 

31.03.2020

No Change in Shareholding during the year



IV) Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters  and Holders of GDRs and ADRS)

Sl.No. Name No.of 

Shares

% of total 

shares of the 

Company

No.of Shares % of total 

shares of the 

Company

1 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION  

INDIA       1601000000000506

a) At the beginning of the year 01.04.2019 925000 15.42 925000 15.42

b) Changes during the year
Date Reason
24.05.2019 Sale 3044 0.05 921956 15.37

31.05.2019 Sale 6206 0.10 915750 15.26

07.06.2019 Sale 5539 0.09 910211 15.17

21.06.2019 Sale 363 0.01 909848 15.16

28.06.2019 Sale 79 0.00 909769 15.16

05.07.2019 Sale 630 0.01 909139 15.15

19.07.2019 Sale 402 0.01 908737 15.15

26.07.2019 Sale 478 0.01 908259 15.14

02.08.2019 Sale 760 0.01 907499 15.12

09.08.2019 Sale 537 0.01 906962 15.12

16.08.2019 Sale 2583 0.04 904379 15.07

23.08.2019 Sale 7139 0.12 897240 14.95

30.08.2019 Sale 1816 0.03 895424 14.92

06.09.2019 Sale 353 0.01 895071 14.92

08.11.2019 Sale 9119 0.15 885952 14.77

15.11.2019 Sale 6543 0.11 879409 14.66

22.11.2019 Sale 4235 0.07 875174 14.59

29.11.2019 Sale 1229 0.02 873945 14.57

06.12.2019 Sale 112 0.00 873833 14.56

27.12.2019 Sale 203 0.00 873630 14.56

31.12.2019 Sale 3195 0.05 870435 14.51

 Shareholding at the 

beginning of  the year -

01.04.2019

Cumulative Shareholding during  

the year -31.03.2020



03.01.2020 Sale 3399 0.06 867036 14.45

10.01.2020 Sale 12396 0.21 854640 14.24

17.01.2020 Sale 13940 0.23 840700 14.01

24.01.2020 Sale 7673 0.13 833027 13.88

07.02.2020 Sale 21223 0.35 811804 13.53

14.02.2020 Sale 20043 0.33 791761 13.20

21.02.2020 Sale 2594 0.04 789167 13.15

06.03.2020 Sale 2925 0.05 786242 13.10

13.03.2020 Sale 3267 0.05 782975 13.05

c) At the end of the year 31/03/2020 782975 13.05

2 3A CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED   

IN30115121889966 

a) At the beginning of the year 01/04/2019 93310 1.56 93310 1.56

b) Changes during the year

Date Reason

13.09.2019 BUY 752 0.01 94062 1.57

19.09.2019 BUY 500 0.01 94562 1.58

27.09.2019 BUY 805 0.01 95367 1.59

30.09.2019 BUY 500 0.01 95867 1.60

04.10.2019 BUY 1000 0.02 96867 1.61

11.10.2019 BUY 1235 0.02 98102 1.64

18.10.2019 BUY 3913 0.07 102015 1.70

01.11.2019 BUY 1086 0.02 103101 1.72

08.11.2019 BUY 2584 0.04 105685 1.76

22.11.2019 BUY 1328 0.02 107013 1.78

29.11.2019 BUY 1844 0.03 108857 1.81

06.12.2019 BUY 500 0.01 109357 1.82

13.12.2019 BUY 500 0.01 109857 1.83

27.12.2019 SALE 3000 0.05 106857 1.78

31.12.2019 SALE 5000 0.08 101857 1.70

10.01.2020 BUY 7100 0.12 108957 1.82

17.01.2020 BUY 900 0.02 109857 1.83

31.01.2020 BUY 2004 0.03 111861 1.86

07.02.2020 BUY 1007 0.02 112868 1.88

14.02.2020 BUY 1900 0.03 114768 1.91



21.02.2020 BUY 500 0.01 115268 1.92

c) At the end of the year 31/03/2020 115268 1.92

3 ASPI H TANGREE                      

IN30149310026439

a) At the beginning of the year 01/04/2019 75730 1.26 75730 1.26

b) Changes during the year

Date Reason

19.04.2019 SALE 200 0.00 75530 1.26

c) At the end of the year 31/03/2020 75530 1.26

4 GOTHIC CORPORATION                  

IN30016710144014

a) At the beginning of the year 01/04/2019 70739 1.18 70739 1.18

b) Changes during the year

c) At the end of the year 31-03-2020 70739 1.18

5 ALLAHABAD BANK                                  

IN30081210490813

a) At the beginning of the year 01/04/2019 66000 1.10 66000 1.10

b) Changes during the year NO  CHANGE

c) At the end of the year 31/03/2020 66000 1.10

6 ATYANT CAPITAL INDIA FUND   I     

IN30016710121990

a) At the beginning of the year 01-04-2019 49942 0.83 49942 0.83

b) Changes during the year NO  CHANGE

c) At the end of the year 31/03/2020 49942 0.83

NO CHANGE



7 MISRILALL  JAIN                                                

J00014

a) At the beginning of the year 01-04-2019 49500 0.83 49500 0.83

b) Changes during the year NO  CHANGE

c) At the end of the year 31/03/2020 49500 0.83

8 SHAREKHAN BNP PARIBAS 

FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD               

IN30051311748319            

a) At the beginning of the year 01-04-2019 7881 0.13 7881 0.13

b) Changes during the year

Date Reason

28-06-2019 BUY 14 0.00 7895 0.13

12-07-2019 SALE 45 0.00 7850 0.13

16-08-2019 SALE 9 0.00 7841 0.13

23-08-2019 BUY 7770 0.13 15611 0.26

06-09-2019 BUY 3000 0.05 18611 0.31

27-09-2019 BUY 29 0.00 18640 0.31

30-09-2019 BUY 6345 0.11 24985 0.42

11-10-2019 BUY 126 0.00 25111 0.42

25-10-2019 BUY 11750 0.20 36861 0.61

01-11-2019 BUY 778 0.01 37639 0.63

06-12-2019 SALE 250 0.00 37389 0.62

20-12-2019 BUY 190 0.00 37579 0.63

31-12-2019 BUY 250 0.00 37829 0.63

21-02-2020 BUY 1755 0.03 39584 0.66

28-02-2020 BUY 104 0.00 39688 0.66

06-03-2020 BUY 143 0.00 39831 0.66

13-03-2020 BUY 557 0.01 40388 0.67

31-03-2020 SALE 500 0.01 39888 0.66

c) At the end of the year 31/03/2020 39888 0.66



9 ICICI BANK LIMITED                          

IN30134820016807

a) At the beginning of the year 01-04-2019 3623 0.06 3623 0.06

b) Changes during the year

Date Reason

12-04-2019 BUY 610 0.01 4233 0.07

19-04-2019 SALE 168 0.00 4065 0.07

26-04-2019 BUY 132 0.00 4197 0.07

03-05-2019 SALE 37 0.00 4160 0.07

10-05-2019 BUY 2044 0.03 6204 0.10

17-05-2019 BUY 77 0.00 6281 0.10

24-05-2019 BUY 280 0.00 6561 0.11

31-05-2019 SALE 963 0.02 5598 0.09

07-06-2019 BUY 1371 0.02 6969 0.12

14-06-2019 BUY 667 0.01 7636 0.13

21-06-2019 SALE 47 0.00 7589 0.13

28-06-2019 BUY 1132 0.02 8721 0.15

29-06-2019 SALE 11 0.00 8710 0.15

05-07-2019 BUY 485 0.01 9195 0.15

12-07-2019 BUY 1556 0.03 10751 0.18

19-07-2019 SALE 103 0.00 10648 0.18

26-07-2019 BUY 685 0.01 11333 0.19

02-08-2019 SALE 1219 0.02 10114 0.17

09-08-2019 BUY 736 0.01 10850 0.18

16-08-2019 SALE 1879 0.03 8971 0.15

23-08-2019 BUY 1035 0.02 10006 0.17

30-08-2019 BUY 529 0.01 10535 0.18

06-09-2019 SALE 1644 0.03 8891 0.15

13-09-2019 BUY 961 0.02 9852 0.16

19-09-2019 BUY 102 0.00 9954 0.17

20-09-2019 SALE 1521 0.03 8433 0.14

27-09-2019 SALE 1113 0.02 7320 0.12

30-09-2019 SALE 27 0.00 7293 0.12

04-10-2019 BUY 160 0.00 7453 0.12



11-10-2019 SALE 435 0.01 7018 0.12

18-10-2019 SALE 177 0.00 6841 0.11

25-10-2019 SALE 1061 0.02 5780 0.10

01-11-2019 SALE 477 0.01 5303 0.09

08-11-2019 BUY 353 0.01 5656 0.09

15-11-2019 SALE 719 0.01 4937 0.08

22-11-2019 SALE 126 0.00 4811 0.08

29-11-2019 BUY 491 0.01 5302 0.09

06-12-2019 SALE 147 0.00 5155 0.09

13-12-2019 BUY 35 0.00 5190 0.09

20-12-2019 SALE 254 0.00 4936 0.08

27-12-2019 SALE 49 0.00 4887 0.08

31-12-2019 SALE 3 0.00 4884 0.08



V) Shareholding Pattern of  Directors and Key Managerial Personnel

Sl.No. For each of the Directors and KMP No.of 

Shares

% of total shares of the Company No.of Shares % of total shares of the Company

1

a) At the Beginning of the Year 0 0.00 0 0

b) Change during the Year

c) At the end of the Year

Shareholding at the beginning of the year -

01.04.2019

Cumulative Shareholding during  the year -

31.03.2020


